
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 4th September, 1912,
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries to which
Exported.

Germany

Switzerland ...

Brazil ...

Natal

British India

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the >
week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars

£

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

5,000

40,000

156,250

201,250

Coin.

British.

£

350,500

10,000

7,500

368,000

%

Foreign.

£

777

777

Total of
Gold.

£

5,000

40,000

350,500

10,777

163,750'

570,027

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
6,800

1,650

525,700

600

534,750

Coin.

s

British.

£

...

...

>.

Foreign.

£

22

282

304

Total of
Silver.

£
6,800

1,650

22

525,700

882

535,054

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
6,800

6,650

40,000

350,500

10,799

689,450

882

1,105,081

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
5th September, 1912.
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H. V. EEADE, Principal.


