AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 4th September, 1912. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

						GOLD.			SILVER.				
Countries to which Exported.			Bul	lion.	Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.	
	.ported			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreigr.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and buyer,
		· · · · · ·		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia	•••	•••	•••		•••				6,800			6,800	6,800
Germany		•••	•••		5,000			5,000	1,650	•••	•••	1,650	6,650
Switzerland	•••	•••	•••]	40,000			40,000	•••	•••			40,000
Brazil	•••	•••	•••		•••	350,500		350,500		•••		• •••	350,500
Natal	•••	•••			•••	10,000	777	10,777		•••	22	22	10,799
British India		•••	•••		156,250	7,500	•••	163,750	525,700	•••		525,700	689,450
Other Countrie	8	•••	•••		***	•••	***	•••	600	***	282	882	882
Total Declare	otal Declared Value of the												
Exportations registered in the week			•••	201,250	368,000	777	570,027	534,750	·	304	535,054	1,105,081	

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 5th September, 1912.

H. V. READE, Principal.